

United Rottweiler Klub of America Inc.

URKA IGP 3 KLUB APPLICATION

The IGP 3 Klub award is open to all members of the URKA who have trained and handled their dog to BH, IPO1, 2 and 3.

Name of Handler _			
Address			
Phone number Email address			
City	State/Province	Country	Zip/Postal Code
URKA Membershij	p # <u>Organization</u>	Scorebook #	
Scorebook is held	with		
Registered Name	of Dog		
Date of BH	Name of Club and Affiliation		
Name of Judge			
Judge's License # a	and Organization		
Date of IGP 1	Name of Club and Affiliation		
Name of Judge			
Judge's License # a	and Organization		
Date of IGP 2	Name of Club and Affiliation		
Name of Judge			
Judge's License # a	and Organization		
Date of IGP 3	Name of Club and Affiliation		
Name of Judge			
Judge's License # a	and Organization		
PhotocCopy oCopy o	e the following: copy of dog's registration of URKA Membership Card of score book Include copies of pages of degrees ear Include copy of front page of scorebook	,	•
I contifue that the size	issuing organization		
-	formation in this application is true and correct.		
Signature of Applicant			Date

Fill, Print and Sign application.
Provide all support documentation
Must be a current member of the URKA Inc
Send by email to info@unitedROTTklub.com